
2025 Winterfest on Ice: "Holiday Traditions!"
December 13, 2025

PROGRAM  ADVERTISEMENT

Program Ad Size
Please check one:

O    Full Page
O    Half Page
O    Quarter Page
O    Business Card
O    Personal Message (up to 25 words)

$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$15.00
$10.00

Ice Show Ads are due Sunday, November 30, 2025

SKATER'S NAME (if applicable):                                                                                                                                          

BUSINESS NAME:                                                                                                                                                                     

ADDRESS:                                                                                                                                                                                     

CITY:                                                                                STATE:                              ZIP:                                                           

CONTACT NAME:                                                                                                                                                                     

PHONE NUMBER:                                                  EMAIL:                                                                                                   

 For a "Personal Message," please write your text below, up to 25 words.

Amherst Skating Club
Attn: 2025 Winterfest Program Ad

1615 Amherst Manor Drive
Williamsville, NY 14221

 

Thank you for your support!

Please return this form with business card, ad layout or logo/artwork by mail or email to:

Checks can be made payable to the "Amherst Skating Club"

Email: info@amherstskatingclub.org
 Subject line, "2025 Winterfest Program Ad."

(Ads will be in black and white)


