

2025 Winterfest on Ice: "Holiday Traditions!"

December 13, 2025

PROGRAM ADVERTISEMENT

Ice Show Ads are due Sunday, November 30, 2025

Program Ad Size	(Ads will be in black and white)
Please check of	one:

0	Full Page	\$100.00
0	Half Page	\$50.00
О	Quarter Page	\$25.00
0	Business Card	\$15.00
0	Personal Message (up to 25 words)	\$10.00

SKATER'S NAME (if applicable):					
BUSINESS NAME:					
ADDRESS:					
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:			
CONTACT NAME:					
PHONE NUMBER:	EMAIL:				
For a "Personal Message," please write your text below, up to 25 words.					

Please return this form with business card, ad layout or logo/artwork by mail or email to:

Amherst Skating Club Attn: 2025 Winterfest Program Ad 1615 Amherst Manor Drive Williamsville, NY 14221

Email: info@amherstskatingclub.org Subject line, "2025 Winterfest Program Ad."

Checks can be made payable to the "Amherst Skating Club"

Thank you for your support!